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University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J2 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J3 Colwill, Chris (USA) 
Judge J4 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J5 Zeng, Zhipeng (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Camyla Monroy (University of Florida) 307.70 307.701 15.20
Montserrat Lavenant (Louisiana State University) 274.00 274.002 15.20
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 262.35 262.353 14.30
Bayleigh Cranford (North Carolina State University) 258.70 258.704 16.10
Helle Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 244.85 244.855 14.30
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 240.80 240.806 14.00
Casey Greenberg (University of Florida) 238.65 238.657 14.70
Meghan Wenzel (University of Georgia) 232.60 232.608 14.40
Carina Lumia (University of Florida) 229.60 229.609 13.70
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 228.00 228.0010 15.10
Maggie Buckley (Louisiana State University) 226.25 226.2511 15.50
Grace Austin (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 224.55 224.5512 12.60
Caroline Pagac (University of Florida) 223.35 223.3513 14.00
Nicole Stambo (Southern Methodist University) 221.30 221.3014 14.00
Jaclynn Fowler (Southern Methodist University) 219.15 219.1515 10.70
Kayla Walsh (Auburn University) 211.65 211.6516 13.30
Helene Synnott (North Carolina State University) 206.20 206.2017 11.30
Peyton Guziec (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 204.65 204.6518 12.30
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 201.80 201.8019 11.70
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 200.30 200.3020 13.80
Mary O'Neill (North Carolina State University) 198.35 198.3521 13.30
Makenzie Blake (University of South Carolina Columbia) 196.40 196.4022 13.10
Ashton Zuburg (North Carolina State University) 190.15 190.1523 10.70
Elisabeth Rockefeller (North Carolina State University) 189.60 189.6024 11.30
Ava Gilroy (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 189.35 189.3525 13.50
Josie Matalone (University of South Carolina Columbia) 188.70 188.7026 13.60
Clara Tate (North Carolina State University) 186.40 186.4027 12.40
Elizabeth Isenhour (University of South Carolina Columbia) 173.25 173.2528 13.10
Celia Bidwell (North Carolina State University) 172.00 172.0029 12.00
Ava Andersen (Southern Methodist University) 165.80 165.8030 11.50
Miah Fisher (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 164.00 164.0031 11.10
Hannah Stumpf (University of Georgia) 153.50 153.5032 12.00
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University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Wright, Michael (USA) 
Judge J2 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 
Judge J3 Livingston, Drew (USA) 
Judge J4 HAWKINS, Ryan (USA) 
Judge J5 PRUITT, Conner (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 413.10 404.75 404.751 18.90
Conor Gesing (University of Florida) 356.65 392.75 392.752 19.50
Carson Paul (Louisiana State University) 337.15 383.05 383.053 19.00
Renato Calderaro (North Carolina State University) 377.10 379.05 379.054 18.50
Skip Donald (University of Florida) 361.90 375.00 375.005 18.50
Peyton Donald (University of Florida) 331.55 356.05 356.056 18.60
Matthew Bray (University of Georgia) 347.55 349.80 349.807 18.30
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 360.75 347.10 347.108 19.90
Maxwell Spencer (University of South Carolina Columbia) 366.95 344.90 344.909 18.50
Nolan Lewis (University of Georgia) 332.90 337.25 337.2510 18.50
Bayne Bennett (North Carolina State University) 332.75 326.05 326.0511 19.30
Rhett Hopkins (University of Georgia) 336.95 313.05 313.0512 18.50
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University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Wright, Michael (USA) 
Judge J2 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 
Judge J3 Livingston, Drew (USA) 
Judge J4 HAWKINS, Ryan (USA) 
Judge J5 PRUITT, Conner (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 413.10  413.101 18.90
Renato Calderaro (North Carolina State University) 377.10  377.102 18.50
Maxwell Spencer (University of South Carolina Columbia) 366.95  366.953 18.50
Skip Donald (University of Florida) 361.90  361.904 18.50
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 360.75  360.755 19.90
Conor Gesing (University of Florida) 356.65  356.656 19.50
Matthew Bray (University of Georgia) 347.55  347.557 18.30
Carson Paul (Louisiana State University) 337.15  337.158 19.00
Rhett Hopkins (University of Georgia) 336.95  336.959 18.50
Nolan Lewis (University of Georgia) 332.90  332.9010 18.50
Bayne Bennett (North Carolina State University) 332.75  332.7511 18.50
Peyton Donald (University of Florida) 331.55  331.5512 18.60
Jacob Fisher (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 331.45  331.4513 18.30
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 322.75  322.7514 17.70
Zayne Danielewicz (Louisiana State University) 321.70  321.7015 19.00
Owen Redfearn (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 319.10  319.1016 18.30
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 317.90  317.9017 18.00
John Dymond (Southern Methodist University) 314.85  314.8518 17.50
Harper Thornett (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 312.70  312.7019 17.70
Allen Mann (University of Georgia) 312.35  312.3520 18.00
Elisha Dees (University of Florida) 311.90  311.9021 18.00
Anton Svirskyi (University of Florida) 306.75  306.7522 18.50
Charles Bayer (University of South Carolina Columbia) 292.50  292.5023 18.70
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 291.30  291.3024 18.00
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 287.70  287.7025 17.20
Tyler Hoard (University of South Carolina Columbia) 274.15  274.1526 17.50
Zachary Shaddy (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 272.05  272.0527 19.10
Alex Just (Auburn University) 269.65  269.6528 17.00
Sean Binning (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 266.85  266.8529 17.20
Rocky Ramsland (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 254.50  254.5030 19.60
Thomas Dowling (Louisiana State University) 249.05  249.0531 18.50
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University of Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitation    ( 01/03/24 - 01/05/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7345

Panel

Event : Women Team Event (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J2 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J3 Livingston, Drew (USA) 
Judge J4 Wright, Michael (USA) 
Judge J5 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

TotalPlace  Diver DD
FLA WOMEN A TEAM (University of Florida) 329.701 17.70
      47324      73332     102140
C Lumia C Greenberg C Monroy
LSU WOMEN A TEAM (Louisiana State University) 312.902 18.00
      60826      65217      69061
M Buckley H Tuxen M Lavenant
TENN WOMEN A TEAM (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 280.153 15.10
      39492      51283      66317
M Reese E Renner T Lucoe
VT WOMEN A TEAM (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 278.654 15.30
      27736      42485      53662
M Fisher G Austin P Guziec
AUB WOMEN A TEAM (Auburn University) 277.655 15.30
      55469      62482      66866
A Sullivan K Kidd A Farrar
NCSU WOMEN A TEAM (North Carolina State University) 259.806 15.30
      34881      41332      43820
A Zuburg C Tate M O'Neill
NCSU WOMEN B TEAM (North Carolina State University) 259.757 15.60
      43384      50894      67814
C Bidwell H Synnott B Cranford
VT WOMEN B TEAM (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 245.308 14.80
      39151      58641      76115
A WILLIAMS A Gilroy C Rehm
SCAR WOMEN A TEAM (University of South Carolina Columbia) 230.359 14.60
      43051      66382     160466
M Blake J Matalone A Zuechner
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